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CMAS Finswimming Juniors World Cup
Kecskemét, 2023. december 02-03.

Event 27 Boys, 400m Bifins "D" category
2023.12.02 Results
national record of "D" category 3:59.83 Dávid Mayer VSP 2020.12.13

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Matej Jakubec SKORPEN Prerov 10 CZE 4:03.09 50.00
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m: 1:26.97 30.31 250m: 2:29.66 31.40 350m: 3:33.63 32.02

100m: 56.66 29.49 200m: 1:58.26 31.29 300m: 3:01.61 31.95 400m: 4:03.09 29.46

2. Oskar Bursa Nemo Zlín 11 CZE 4:11.96 46.00
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:30.67 31.89 250m: 2:37.05 32.99 350m: 3:41.80 31.46

100m: 58.78 31.09 200m: 2:04.06 33.39 300m: 3:10.34 33.29 400m: 4:11.96 30.16

3. Benedek Áron Németh Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 10 HUN 4:15.14 42.00
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:34.41 33.11 250m: 2:40.60 33.32 350m: 3:45.49 32.25

100m: 1:01.30 32.53 200m: 2:07.28 32.87 300m: 3:13.24 32.64 400m: 4:15.14 29.65

4. Anthelme Robisson Pays D AIX Natation 10 FRA 4:20.65 39.00
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:31.06 32.40 250m: 2:39.21 33.83 350m: 3:48.89 34.64

100m: 58.66 31.06 200m: 2:05.38 34.32 300m: 3:14.25 35.04 400m: 4:20.65 31.76

5. Adam Kocsi SpeedFish 11 AUT 4:20.93 b 36.00
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:37.19 33.73 250m: 2:43.70 32.78 350m: 3:49.54 32.84

100m: 1:03.46 33.85 200m: 2:10.92 33.73 300m: 3:16.70 33.00 400m: 4:20.93 31.39

6. Yevhenii Kolodiazhnyi Aqualeader 10 UKR 4:24.05 33.00
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:35.57 33.85 250m: 2:45.04 34.76 350m: 3:54.55 34.27

100m: 1:01.72 32.68 200m: 2:10.28 34.71 300m: 3:20.28 35.24 400m: 4:24.05 29.50

7. Alexander Aszlajov Búvársuli Sportegyesület 11 HUN 4:26.91 b 30.00
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:38.47 35.07 250m: 2:47.29 34.15 350m: 3:54.52 33.03

100m: 1:03.40 33.51 200m: 2:13.14 34.67 300m: 3:21.49 34.20 400m: 4:26.91 32.39

8. Marko Varicak ERK Templar Zagreb 11 CRO 4:29.06 27.00
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:38.77 35.13 250m: 2:47.58 34.21 350m: 3:56.47 34.14

100m: 1:03.64 33.99 200m: 2:13.37 34.60 300m: 3:22.33 34.75 400m: 4:29.06 32.59

9. Josip Rosandic DPS Zagreb 10 CRO 4:29.74 24.00
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:41.95 35.34 250m: 2:51.14 34.17 350m: 3:57.91 32.85

100m: 1:06.61 34.66 200m: 2:16.97 35.02 300m: 3:25.06 33.92 400m: 4:29.74 31.83

10. Muhammed Batu Kaya Elazig Hazar Spor Kulübü 11 TUR 4:31.70 22.00
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:36.47 34.69 250m: 2:48.78 36.28 350m: 4:00.18 35.05

100m: 1:01.78 32.55 200m: 2:12.50 36.03 300m: 3:25.13 36.35 400m: 4:31.70 31.52

11. Tomás Fris PCP RAK Zilina 10 SVK 4:33.36 20.00
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:41.27 35.26 250m: 2:52.31 35.29 350m: 4:02.54 34.55

100m: 1:06.01 35.55 200m: 2:17.02 35.75 300m: 3:27.99 35.68 400m: 4:33.36 30.82

12. Michal Harakal Zralok Bratislava 10 SVK 4:34.78 18.00
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:38.11 35.83 250m: 2:50.00 36.49 350m: 4:02.08 36.11

100m: 1:02.28 33.29 200m: 2:13.51 35.40 300m: 3:25.97 35.97 400m: 4:34.78 32.70

13. Matvii Pavlus Aqualeader 10 UKR 4:35.90 16.00
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:38.07 35.68 250m: 2:52.14 37.83 350m: 4:04.87 36.59

100m: 1:02.39 33.13 200m: 2:14.31 36.24 300m: 3:28.28 36.14 400m: 4:35.90 31.03

14. Martin Durica Vodny Svet Zvolena 11 SVK 4:37.59 14.00
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:41.44 36.24 250m: 2:55.77 38.04 350m: 4:07.87 35.89

100m: 1:05.20 34.44 200m: 2:17.73 36.29 300m: 3:31.98 36.21 400m: 4:37.59 29.72

15. Viktor Zugec DPS Zagreb 11 CRO 4:38.06 12.00
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:42.79 36.28 250m: 2:53.47 34.99 350m: 4:03.67 34.96

100m: 1:06.51 35.51 200m: 2:18.48 35.69 300m: 3:28.71 35.24 400m: 4:38.06 34.39
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16. Mark Kisalo Vienna Dolphins 10 AUT 4:40.62 10.00
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:39.82 35.04 250m: 2:52.77 36.49 350m: 4:06.43 36.54

100m: 1:04.78 34.40 200m: 2:16.28 36.46 300m: 3:29.89 37.12 400m: 4:40.62 34.19

17. Khaled Nazzal TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 11 JOR 4:41.04 8.00
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:45.36 37.11 250m: 2:58.31 35.64 350m: 4:11.18 35.20

100m: 1:08.25 36.68 200m: 2:22.67 37.31 300m: 3:35.98 37.67 400m: 4:41.04 29.86

18. Abdurahman Rashidkhanov SV Bader/Tauchen 10 AUT 4:41.82 7.00
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:44.22 35.92 250m: 2:57.65 36.74 350m: 4:09.11 34.65

100m: 1:08.30 35.56 200m: 2:20.91 36.69 300m: 3:34.46 36.81 400m: 4:41.82 32.71

19. Jakub Munka PCP RAK Zilina 10 SVK 4:43.09 6.00
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:44.37 37.17 250m: 2:58.56 37.03 350m: 4:11.48 35.35

100m: 1:07.20 35.19 200m: 2:21.53 37.16 300m: 3:36.13 37.57 400m: 4:43.09 31.61

20. Dominik Hostic DPS Zagreb 11 CRO 4:43.38 5.00
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:44.61 36.25 250m: 2:57.53 36.18 350m: 4:09.13 35.62

100m: 1:08.36 35.33 200m: 2:21.35 36.74 300m: 3:33.51 35.98 400m: 4:43.38 34.25

21. Jona Skunca ERK Templar Zagreb 11 CRO 5:03.53 4.00
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:49.60 38.18 250m: 3:08.65 39.90 350m: 4:27.55 39.39

100m: 1:11.42 38.22 200m: 2:28.75 39.15 300m: 3:48.16 39.51 400m: 5:03.53 35.98

EXH Mykola Papirovyi Aqualeader 11 UKR 4:45.67 -
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:43.57 36.19 250m: 2:58.54 37.53 350m: 4:12.43 36.69

100m: 1:07.38 36.66 200m: 2:21.01 37.44 300m: 3:35.74 37.20 400m: 4:45.67 33.24


